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2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:30pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
Goalpost

Fighting Lug Nuts

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Noggin ‘Nockers

Hirt-So-Good

Two Gurleys One Kupp

The Lambeau Leapers

Week 17 - NFL Week 17
Noggin ‘Nockers

Fighting Lug Nuts

Goalpost

The Never Ending Scoregasms
The Lambeau Leapers
Hirt-So-Good

Two Gurleys One Kupp

Zeus And The Fly Catchers

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Fighting Lug Nuts

Noggin '‘Nockers

The Lambeau Leapers
Hirt-So-Good

Goalpost

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Two Gurleys One Kupp

Zeus And The Fly Catchers

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Two Gurleys One Kupp
Fighting Lug Nuts
Hirt-So-Good

The Lambeau Leapers
Goalpost

Noggin ‘Nockers

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Zeus And The Fly Catchers

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Goalpost

Fighting Lug Nuts
Hirt-So-Good

Noggin ‘Nockers

The Lambeau Leapers

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Two Gurleys One Kupp

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
The Lambeau Leapers
Noggin ‘Nockers

Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Fighting Lug Nuts
Hirt-So-Good

56
48
43
42
37
37
30
13

214
183
156
145
136
127

99

97

228
206
189
187
144
139
114
109

187
165
157
131
127
122
118
117

203
194
177
163
144
131
116
112

235
178
176
170
167
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Goalpost
The Never Ending Scoregasms
Two Gurleys One Kupp

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Goalpost

Hirt-So-Good

Noggin ‘Nockers

Fighting Lug Nuts

The Lambeau Leapers

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Two Gurleys One Kupp

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

The Never Ending Scoregasms
The Lambeau Leapers
Goalpost

Fighting Lug Nuts

Two Gurleys One Kupp

Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Noggin ‘Nockers

Hirt-So-Good

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Goalpost

The Never Ending Scoregasms
The Lambeau Leapers
Fighting Lug Nuts
Hirt-So-Good

Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Two Gurleys One Kupp

Noggin ‘Nockers

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Goalpost

Fighting Lug Nuts

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Noggin ‘Nockers

Hirt-So-Good

The Lambeau Leapers

Two Gurleys One Kupp

Zeus And The Fly Catchers

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Fighting Lug Nuts
Hirt-So-Good

Two Gurleys One Kupp

The Lambeau Leapers
Goalpost

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Noggin ‘Nockers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Hirt-So-Good

156 -79
103 -132
98 -137
283
199 -84
183 -100
158 -125
144 -139
142 -141
136 -147
133 -150
245
231 -14
195 -50
183 -62
156 -89
155 -90
145 -100
116 -129
253
198 -55
189 -64
167 -86
159 -94
159 -94
130 -123
109 -144
192
177 -15
171 -21
156 -36
156 -36
156 -36
122 -70
108 -84
203
191 -12
187 -16
175 -28
159 -44
142 -61
136 -67
134 -69
208
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Fighting Lug Nuts

Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Goalpost

The Lambeau Leapers

Noggin ‘Nockers

Two Gurleys One Kupp

The Never Ending Scoregasms

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Goalpost

Two Gurleys One Kupp
Fighting Lug Nuts
Hirt-So-Good

The Lambeau Leapers

Noggin ‘Nockers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Noggin ‘Nockers

Fighting Lug Nuts

Two Gurleys One Kupp

Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Hirt-So-Good

The Lambeau Leapers
Goalpost

The Never Ending Scoregasms

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

The Lambeau Leapers
Fighting Lug Nuts

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Goalpost

Noggin ‘Nockers

Hirt-So-Good

Two Gurleys One Kupp

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Fighting Lug Nuts

Two Gurleys One Kupp
Goalpost

The Lambeau Leapers
Hirt-So-Good

Noggin ‘Nockers

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Zeus And The Fly Catchers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Noggin ‘Nockers

Goalpost

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Hirt-So-Good

The Lambeau Leapers
Fighting Lug Nuts

Two Gurleys One Kupp

199 -9
192 -16
179 -29
153 -55
146 -62
131 =77
113 -95
244

204 -40
194 -50
168 -76
162 -82
156 -88
146 -98
141 -103
194

192 -2
182 -12
180 -14
155 -39
131 -63
124 -70
122 -72
211

204 -7
191 -20
180 -31
159 -52
150 -61
139 -72
117 -94
198

195 -3
181 -17
174 -24
163 -35
149 -49
115 -83
110 -88
183

165 -18
161 -22
153 -30
145 -38
116 -67
116 -67
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Zeus And The Fly Catchers

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

The Lambeau Leapers

Two Gurleys One Kupp

Noggin ‘Nockers

The Never Ending Scoregasms
Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Goalpost

Fighting Lug Nuts
Hirt-So-Good

98 -85
212

191 -21
170 -42
165 -47
158 -54
133 -79
133 -79
120 -92
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