

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard		
Goalpost	56	
Fighting Lug Nuts	48	-8
The Never Ending Scoregasms	43	-13
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	42	-14
Noggin 'Nockers	37	-19
Hirt-So-Good	37	-19
Two Gurleys One Kupp	30	-26
The Lambeau Leapers	13	-43
·		
Week 17 - NFL Week 17	04.4	
Noggin 'Nockers	214	24
Fighting Lug Nuts	183	-31
Goalpost	156	-58
The Never Ending Scoregasms	145	-69
The Lambeau Leapers	136	-78
Hirt-So-Good	127	-87
Two Gurleys One Kupp	99	-115
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	97	-117
Week 16 - NFL Week 16		
Fighting Lug Nuts	228	
Noggin 'Nockers	206	-22
The Lambeau Leapers	189	-39
Hirt-So-Good	187	-41
Goalpost	144	-84
The Never Ending Scoregasms	139	-89
Two Gurleys One Kupp	114	-114
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	109	-119
Week 15 - NFL Week 15		
Two Gurleys One Kupp	187	
Fighting Lug Nuts	165	-22
Hirt-So-Good	157	-30
The Lambeau Leapers	131	-56
·	127	-60
Goalpost Noggin 'Nockers	122	-65
The Never Ending Scoregasms	118	-69
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	117	-70
Zodo / tha Tho Thy Catoriolo		
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
Goalpost	203	_
Fighting Lug Nuts	194	-9
Hirt-So-Good	177	-26
Noggin 'Nockers	163	-40
The Lambeau Leapers	144	-59
The Never Ending Scoregasms	131	-72
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	116	-87
Two Gurleys One Kupp	112	-91
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
The Lambeau Leapers	235	
Noggin 'Nockers	178	-57
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	176	-59
Fighting Lug Nuts	170	-65
Hirt-So-Good	167	-68

CFFL-Missouri



Goalpost	156	-79	
The Never Ending Scoregasms	103	-132	
Two Gurleys One Kupp	98	-137	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12			
	283		
Goalpost	199	-84	
Hirt-So-Good	183	-100	
Noggin 'Nockers	158	-125	
Fighting Lug Nuts	144	-123	
The Lambeau Leapers	144	-139 -141	
The Never Ending Scoregasms			
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	136	-147	
Two Gurleys One Kupp	133	-150	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11			
The Never Ending Scoregasms	245		
The Lambeau Leapers	231	-14	
Goalpost	195	-50	
Fighting Lug Nuts	183	-62	
Two Gurleys One Kupp	156	-89	
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	155	-90	
Noggin 'Nockers	145	-100	
Hirt-So-Good	116	-129	
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	252		
Goalpost	253 198	E E	
The Never Ending Scoregasms		-55	
The Lambeau Leapers	189	-64	
Fighting Lug Nuts	167	-86	
Hirt-So-Good	159	-94	
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	159	-94	
Two Gurleys One Kupp	130	-123	
Noggin 'Nockers	109	-144	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9			
Goalpost	192		
Fighting Lug Nuts	177	-15	
The Never Ending Scoregasms	171	-21	
Noggin 'Nockers	156	-36	
Hirt-So-Good	156	-36	
The Lambeau Leapers	156	-36	
Two Gurleys One Kupp	122	-70	
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	108	-84	
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	203		
Fighting Lug Nuts Hirt-So-Good	191	-12	
	187	-12 -16	
Two Gurleys One Kupp	175	-28	
The Lambeau Leapers	173	-26 -44	
Goalpost	142	- 44 -61	
The Never Ending Scoregasms	136	-61 -67	
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	136	-67 -69	
Noggin 'Nockers	134	-09	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7			
Hirt-So-Good	208		

CFFL-Missouri



Fighting Lug Nuts	199	-9
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	192	-16
Goalpost	179	-29
The Lambeau Leapers	153	-55
Noggin 'Nockers	146	-62
Two Gurleys One Kupp	131	-77
The Never Ending Scoregasms	113	-95
Week 6 - NFL Week 6		
The Never Ending Scoregasms	244	
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	204	-40
Goalpost	194	-50
Two Gurleys One Kupp	168	-76
Fighting Lug Nuts	162 156	-82
Hirt-So-Good	156 146	-88 -98
The Lambeau Leapers	146	-96 -103
Noggin 'Nockers	141	-103
Week 5 - NFL Week 5		
Noggin 'Nockers	194	
Fighting Lug Nuts	192	-2
Two Gurleys One Kupp	182	-12
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	180	-14
Hirt-So-Good	155	-39
The Lambeau Leapers	131	-63
Goalpost	124	-70
The Never Ending Scoregasms	122	-72
Week 4 - NFL Week 4		
The Lambeau Leapers	211	
Fighting Lug Nuts	204	-7
The Never Ending Scoregasms	191	-20
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	180	-31
Goalpost	159	-52
Noggin 'Nockers	150	-61
Hirt-So-Good	139	-72
Two Gurleys One Kupp	117	-94
,		
Week 3 - NFL Week 3		
Fighting Lug Nuts	198	
Two Gurleys One Kupp	195	-3
Goalpost	181	-17
The Lambeau Leapers	174	-24
Hirt-So-Good	163	-35
Noggin 'Nockers	149	-49
The Never Ending Scoregasms	115	-83
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	110	-88
Week 2 - NFL Week 2		
Noggin 'Nockers	183	
Goalpost	165	-18
The Never Ending Scoregasms	161	-22
Hirt-So-Good	153	-30
The Lambeau Leapers	145	-38
Fighting Lug Nuts	116	-67
Two Gurleys One Kupp	116	-67



CFFL-Missouri

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:30pm ET